
MA LINGUISTICS AND LANGUAGE TECHNOLOGY

RANKLIST(UR)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002673 General Nandana S Warrier 232 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006258 General IFFAT RUHANI BARBHUIYA 227 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005093 General AJIN JACOB 216 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004001 General Aksa Roy 209 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000873 OBC N NIRANJANA DEV 202 5

6 CUKRPGCT0005602 General GAYATHRI B PRACHOD 200 6

7 CUKRPGCT0005699 General AAFAQ KHAN KAK CENJARY 200 6

8 CUKRPGCT0003714 General Anlyn Shaju 199 7

9 CUKRPGCT0005227 OBC Thaniya Fathima C A 198 8

10 CUKRPGCT0000548 OBC Ahammed Al sham 193 9

11 CUKRPGCT0001866 OBC Anagha Subhag 193 9

12 CUKRPGCT0007410 General Shashwati Mishra 188 10

13 CUKRPGCT0003013 OBC SNIGDHA K 184 11

14 CUKRPGCT0006881 OBC AYSHA NAHA V P 182 12

15 CUKRPGCT0000330 OBC NIHALA MUSTHAFA 182 12

16 CUKRPGCT0001351 OBC RIYA 178 13

17 CUKRPGCT0001636 General R Gayathri Krishna 175 14

18 CUKRPGCT0004058 OBC Abdul Rahiman Ifwan 175 14

19 CUKRPGCT0002658 General Aswathi Alappat 173 15

20 CUKRPGCT0004012 OBC FIZZ NOURIN 171 16

21 CUKRPGCT0003016 EWS Suhana Shree Mohan 170 17

22 CUKRPGCT0003623 General DHIYA ROBERT 169 18

23 CUKRPGCT0002597 General Suchismita Singha 165 19

24 CUKRPGCT0006559 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Ankita Tudu 160 20

25 CUKRPGCT0006731 Scheduled Tribe (ST)ANJALI OSHIN KUJUR 160 20

26 CUKRPGCT0000681 General AMIT SHARMA 159 21

27 CUKRPGCT0006628 OBC FATHIMA V 159 21

28 CUKRPGCT0003339 OBC NEEMA VALSAN 159 21

29 CUKRPGCT0004350 OBC MALAVIKA RAJKUMAR 153 22

30 CUKRPGCT0004421 General SHIVAPRIYA P 151 23

31 CUKRPGCT0000849 General BINSIL N KURIAKOSE 150 24

32 CUKRPGCT0001941 OBC KHADEEJATH THAHZEEN K H 150 24

33 CUKRPGCT0003017 General Ambika S 149 25

34 CUKRPGCT0000427 OBC Manjunatha E 148 26

35 CUKRPGCT0006560 OBC CHANDANA O 145 27

36 CUKRPGCT0005330 OBC Abhipsha Danta 144 28

37 CUKRPGCT0005869 General RIYA PETER 143 29

38 CUKRPGCT0003045 OBC HAJARA SAFA PALLIPATH 141 30

39 CUKRPGCT0002360 General DEVIKA K K 138 31

40 CUKRPGCT0000929 OBC Hima Sherlin 135 32

41 CUKRPGCT0001680 Scheduled Caste (SC)Danamolla Pravalika 135 32

42 CUKRPGCT0000975 OBC FATHIMATH SHIBNA 133 33

43 CUKRPGCT0002290 OBC KALLAGUNTA NAGAMANI 131 34

44 CUKRPGCT0003134 OBC SWETHA K 127 35

45 CUKRPGCT0002241 EWS V N LAXMAN 126 36

46 CUKRPGCT0006308 OBC AYSHATH ASHIKA NASREEN T A 125 37



47 CUKRPGCT0004201 General SREELAKSHMI S 123 38

48 CUKRPGCT0003779 OBC Anuchand s j 122 39

49 CUKRPGCT0000087 General Abhinav M D 120 40

50 CUKRPGCT0005365 Scheduled Caste (SC)AZAD NANDA 117 41

51 CUKRPGCT0005081 General NIRUPAMA S R 116 42

52 CUKRPGCT0002906 OBC Soumyashree Barik 115 43

53 CUKRPGCT0000271 General VISMAYA NAIR P 115 43

54 CUKRPGCT0006838 OBC MUFLIHA C P 115 43

55 CUKRPGCT0004066 OBC FATHIMATHUL FIDA K P 114 44

56 CUKRPGCT0001456 OBC MANJIMA MURALIDHARAN 113 45

57 CUKRPGCT0003334 OBC HIMA KALLUNGAL 110 46

58 CUKRPGCT0002074 OBC FATHIMA RAHANAS K 110 46

59 CUKRPGCT0002351 OBC ASWATHI P P 106 47

60 CUKRPGCT0004789 OBC MUHAMMED SHAMIL P 104 48

61 CUKRPGCT0003446 General KOTHAPALLI SASVINA SAMPATH 102 49

62 CUKRPGCT0002434 OBC DIBENJAI P 98 50

63 CUKRPGCT0002012 Scheduled Caste (SC)AKSHARA P A 93 51



MA LINGUISTICS AND LANGUAGE TECHNOLOGY

RANKLIST(OBC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000873 OBC N NIRANJANA DEV 202 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005227 OBC Thaniya Fathima C A 198 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000548 OBC Ahammed Al sham 193 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001866 OBC Anagha Subhag 193 3

5 CUKRPGCT0003013 OBC SNIGDHA K 184 4

6 CUKRPGCT0006881 OBC AYSHA NAHA V P 182 5

7 CUKRPGCT0000330 OBC NIHALA MUSTHAFA 182 5

8 CUKRPGCT0001351 OBC RIYA 178 6

9 CUKRPGCT0004058 OBC Abdul Rahiman Ifwan 175 7

10 CUKRPGCT0004012 OBC FIZZ NOURIN 171 8

11 CUKRPGCT0006628 OBC FATHIMA V 159 9

12 CUKRPGCT0003339 OBC NEEMA VALSAN 159 9

13 CUKRPGCT0004350 OBC MALAVIKA RAJKUMAR 153 10

14 CUKRPGCT0001941 OBC KHADEEJATH THAHZEEN K H 150 11

15 CUKRPGCT0000427 OBC Manjunatha E 148 12

16 CUKRPGCT0006560 OBC CHANDANA O 145 13

17 CUKRPGCT0005330 OBC Abhipsha Danta 144 14

18 CUKRPGCT0003045 OBC HAJARA SAFA PALLIPATH 141 15

19 CUKRPGCT0000929 OBC Hima Sherlin 135 16

20 CUKRPGCT0000975 OBC FATHIMATH SHIBNA 133 17

21 CUKRPGCT0002290 OBC KALLAGUNTA NAGAMANI 131 18

22 CUKRPGCT0003134 OBC SWETHA K 127 19

23 CUKRPGCT0006308 OBC AYSHATH ASHIKA NASREEN T A 125 20

24 CUKRPGCT0003779 OBC Anuchand s j 122 21

25 CUKRPGCT0002906 OBC Soumyashree Barik 115 22

26 CUKRPGCT0006838 OBC MUFLIHA C P 115 22

27 CUKRPGCT0004066 OBC FATHIMATHUL FIDA K P 114 23

28 CUKRPGCT0001456 OBC MANJIMA MURALIDHARAN 113 24

29 CUKRPGCT0003334 OBC HIMA KALLUNGAL 110 25

30 CUKRPGCT0002074 OBC FATHIMA RAHANAS K 110 25

31 CUKRPGCT0002351 OBC ASWATHI P P 106 26

32 CUKRPGCT0004789 OBC MUHAMMED SHAMIL P 104 27

33 CUKRPGCT0002434 OBC DIBENJAI P 98 28



MA LINGUISTICS AND LANGUAGE TECHNOLOGY

RANKLIST(SC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001680 Scheduled Caste (SC) Danamolla Pravalika 135 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005365 Scheduled Caste (SC) AZAD NANDA 117 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002012 Scheduled Caste (SC) AKSHARA P A 93 3



MA LINGUISTICS AND LANGUAGE TECHNOLOGY

RANKLIST(ST)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006559 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ankita Tudu 160 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006731 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANJALI OSHIN KUJUR 160 1



MA LINGUISTICS AND LANGUAGE TECHNOLOGY

RANKLIST (EWS)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003016 EWS Suhana Shree Mohan 170 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002241 EWS V N LAXMAN 126 2



MA LINGUISTICS AND LANGUAGE TECHNOLOGY

RANKLIST(WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001351 OBC RIYA 178 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002360 GENERAL DEVIKA K K 138 2


